Spring Connection Distribution Module
-Ease of connection with the use of standard spring Connection  Terminal Blocks
-Mounting Options available: DIN Rail mounting &amp; Panel mounting.
-Maximum PCB track current rating of 10 A.
-Housed in V0 fire retardant grade PVC mounting track.
TECHNICAL DATA
Ambient Operating Temperature -20 to 50 °C
Mounting Possibility DIN32 / DIN35 / DIN35-15 / PANEL

Max. Wire Size(AWG) 14 AWG
Wire Stripping Length 8.3 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMTLM/9/9 9 Channel Spring Clamp
Distribution Module.
9 63 X 88 X 51 1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA509/K2
Marking Tag Blank suitable for
CDL4U  /  CDL4U(I.S)  /  CTL2.5U  /
CTL2.5UH  /  CTL2.5UL  /